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ISIN:  USN070592100

Overview

2024/05/06 16:23:37

Price
848.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.69% (38.00)

USN070592100
ASML

Berlin

EUR
Technology
Stock

333,071 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

848.00 EUR (100)
850.00 EUR (100)
842.00 EUR
848.00 EUR
842.00 EUR
810.00 EUR

23
19,504.00
2

23

WKN: NO07059210

875.00

750,00

625.00

500.00

375.00

250.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=19592145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=19592145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8446728bb498e9c8524d6b2f1279afb957779dd51b43d507cef208c8f4fc4d6&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8aa4320480d1f35cb&time=1715104889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c379b0b3400fe308eb9192c7545f1fa1aef2824fdb1129e9f1bcc55f590418&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99d74087dac98d107&time=1715104889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b259ba8efb4c623079545ddf4d677a685718d8b5f370ea618f4c3a230be94d64&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=723758055a0f95932&time=1715104889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ea42e453d3e4af97babd3a9bcbe9d31cdac994de5e9ae601447a51a8e75d24&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c1a6bae358f6c3b9&time=1715104889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c450c60d402898ac2bde2ecf3f329c2a7e1682d5e21fda49bb6e4887f5dfe35f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0bb2e45aef76d852&time=1715104889&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Details

2024/05/06 16:23:37

Price
848.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.69% (38.00)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 333,071 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 848.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 850.00 EUR (100)
Open 842.00 EUR
High 848.00 EUR
Low 842.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 810.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 23
Trading volume 19,504.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 23
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.36% +41.11% +49.45%
Perf (abs.) +216.00 +236.00 +268.00
Beta 1.84 1.71 1.56
Volatility  31.11 30.00 36.66

ERSTE

Group

875.00

750.00 4

625.00
500.00
375.00 IJ,'.

250.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

832.80 EUR
876.53 EUR
806.06 EUR (2
691.04 EUR (2

0)

)

)

)

954.00 EUR (2024/03/08)
)

)

)

3

— P . P

640.00 EUR (2024/01/08
954.00 EUR (2024/03/08
542.00 EUR (2023/09/27

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 14:30 824.00 EUR 0.01 5)
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:51 848.00 EUR 0.39 47

06
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:25 844.00 EUR 0.02 12

06
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:45 915.115USD 294.59 20,270

06
Munich 2024/05/ 12:06 842.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19592145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/04/
30

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
06

16:08 905.80 USD

14:00 844.00 EUR

19:31 846.00 EUR

16:23 848.00 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Wennink
Christophe Fouquet

Frédéric Schneider-
Maunoury

Martin van den
Brink

Roger Dassen

Wayne Allan

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
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